
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat

Fully Paid-up From To From To

8,264,750                    1                                 8264750 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 14-Aug-2019 13-Aug-2020 Demat

4,500                           8264751 8269250 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 14-Aug-2019 13-Aug-2020 Physical

25,221,897                  8269251 33491147 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 14-Aug-2019 13-Aug-2020 Demat

12,835,414                  33491148 46326561 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 14-Aug-2019 13-Aug-2022 Demat

970,099                       46326562 47296660 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 11-Sep-2018 13-Sep-2019 Demat*

44,118                         47296661 47340778 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25-Sep-2018 27-Sep-2019 Demat*

195,635                       47340779 47536413 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 13-May-2019 15-May-2020 Demat*

26,784                         47536414 47563197 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 14-May-2019 16-May-2020 Demat*

145,933                       47563198 47709130 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25-Jun-2019 27-Jun-2020 Demat*

2,567,828                    47709131 50276958 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

4,208,886                    50276959 54485844 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 14-Aug-2019 12-Sep-2019 Demat#

9,691,224                    54485845 64177068 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

64,177,068                  

Notes:

SPANDANA SPHOORTY FINANCIAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No: 31 & 32, Ramky Selenium Towers, Tower A, Ground Floor, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad 500 032, Telangana

LOCK-IN DETAILS

Distinctive Nos.  Lock-in Dates

Lock-in Not Applicable- Alternate Investment Funds

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO

*ii) As per Regulation 17 (c) of the SEBI (Issue of Capital Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018, Equity Shares held by Alternative Investment Fund (AIF) of Category I or 

Category II shall be locked-in for a period of at least one year from the date of purchase by the Alternative Investment Fund. Hence, 13,82,569 Equity Shares held by JM 

Financial India Trust II [Alternative Investment Fund (AIF)] are locked-in for 1 year from the date of Purchase.

iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.83-84 of the Prospectus of the Company.

#i) 4,208,886 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 12th September, 2019; and


